
Day Date Time Module Instructor
Friday 24/4/2020 10:00-12:00 Meet the instructor Dr. E.Salavou

Monday 27/4/2020 9:00-12:00 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Dr E.Salavou
Thursday 30/4/2020 9:00-12:00 Digital Marketing & Social Media Dr.D.Drosos
Monday 4/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Dr E.Salavou
Thursday 7/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Digital Marketing & Social Media Dr.D.Drosos
Monday 11/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Dr E.Salavou
Thursday 15/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Digital Marketing & Social Media Dr.D.Drosos
Monday 18/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Dr E.Salavou
Thursday 21/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Digital Marketing & Social Media Dr.D.Drosos
Monday 25/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Dr E.Salavou

Wednesday 27/5/2020 15:00-18:00 Digital Marketing Tools Lab Ch. Lazaris
Thursday 28/5/2020 9:00-12:00 Digital Marketing & Social Media Dr.D.Drosos
Monday 1/6/2020 9:00-12:00 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Dr E.Salavou

Wednesday 3/6/2020 15:00-18:00 Digital Marketing Tools Lab Ch. Lazaris
Thursday 4/6/2020 9:00-12:00 Digital Marketing & Social Media Dr.D.Drosos
Tuesday 9/6/2020 9:00-12:00 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Dr E.Salavou
Thursday 11/6/2020 9:00-12:00 Digital Marketing & Social Media Dr.D.Drosos

FULL TIME WITH INTERNATIONAL ORIENTATION
ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

4th TERM SCHEDULE


	1st Semester

